PROFESSIONAL & FINANCIAL RISKS // ASIA

Liberty
Specialty Markets

A guide to our products and business appetite

Construction

INSURED PROFESSIONS INCLUDE:

>
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Engineers e.g. Civil, Electrical, Geotechnical,
Mechanical, Hydraulic, Structural, Environmental
Property Mangers

Surveyors e.g. Building, Land, Quantity
Drafts People

Environmental Consultants

Risk Managers

Inspection, Testing, Certification, Accreditation
Underground Cable Locators

Interior Designers

Town planners

Project Managers

Contractors Specialising in

— Oil & Gas projects

— Dams

— Residential Building Contractors

IT Liability

INSURED PROFESSIONS INCLUDE:

» |IT and Computer Consultants

Software Developers & Resellers

Systems Integrators

Hardware Manufacturers, Assemblers,
Re-sellers, Maintenance, Service & Repair
Companies

SCADA/PLC Developers

Facilities Management, Outsourcing & BPO
Companies

Data Warehousing Companies

Application Service Providers

Web Hosting, Designers & Service Providers
Telecommunications Services

Network Consulting Services

Systems & Data Processing Services
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Other classes

Directors & Officers

>

>

Public Unlisted
Companies
Public listed
Companies
Large Private
Enterprises
Government
Enterprises

Financial Institutions

Corporate Advisory
Banks

Building & Friendly
Societies

Credit Unions
Insurance Companies
Underwriting Agencies

Professional Indemnity

>
>
>
>

Accountants
Auditors

Lawyers

Real Estate Agents

Start Ups

Commercial Risks
Financial Institutions
Commercial Crime
Employment Practices
Liability

Prospectus Liability

Investment & Fund
Managers for Health,
Hedge, Equities,
Property, Mortgage,
Venture Capital Funds

» Stock Brokers
» Private Equity
» Venture Capital &

Fixed Interest

Training Consultants
Management
Consultants
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Contacts

HONG KONG KOREA

Christy Shek

Assistant Vice President and Professional
& Financial Risks Manager — Hong Kong
T +852 3655 2687

E christy.shek@libertyglobalgroup.com

Queenie Pang

Senior Underwriter

T +852 3655 2624

E queenie.pang@libertyglobalgroup.com

Anson Chung

Underwriter

T +852 3655 2637

E anson.chung@libertyglobalgroup.com

Billy Lau

Fl and D&O Portfolio Manager

Professional & Financial Risks — Hong Kong
T +852 3655 2649

E billy.lau@libertyglobalgroup.com

Davy Chiu

Senior Underwriter

T +852 3655 2643

E davy.chiu@libertyglobalgroup.com

Josephine Cheng

Underwriter

T +852 9019 5969

E josephine.cheng@libertyglobalgroup.com

Joong Young Lee

Assistant Vice President

Professional & Financial Risks — Hong Kong
T +852 3655 2678

E jy.lee@libertyglobalgroup.com

Namhun Kim

Client Business Manager

Professional & Financial Risks — Korea
T +852 3655 2670

E namhun.kim@libertyglobalgroup.com

Hwan Choi

Underwriter

T +852 3655 2675

E hwan.choi@libertyglobalgroup.com

View our office locations

Liberty is not authorised to provide financial product advice. The information in this document does not take into account your objectives, financial situation or needs. Always consider the
applicable policy wording and other relevant documents before deciding to acquire a financial product. © Liberty 2024. Please contact Liberty for a licence to use and distribute this document.
This information is current as at January 2024. Liberty means Liberty Specialty Markets, a trading name of Liberty Mutual Insurance Company, Australia Branch (ABN 61 086 083 605)
incorporated in Massachusetts, USA (the liability of members is limited); Liberty Specialty Markets Hong Kong Limited (No. 2400200); and Liberty Specialty Markets Singapore Pte Limited
(UEN 201538069C) with a branch in Labuan (Company No. LF12903).
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SINGAPORE

Ann Dang

Senior Vice President Head of Casualty and
Professional & Financial Risks — Asia

T +65 6622 9187

E ann.dang@libertyglobalgroup.com

Lauren Wong

Head of Pl Referrals — Asia

T +65 6622 9173

E lauren.wong@libertyglobalgroup.com

Louise Tong

Senior Underwriter

T +65 6622 9186

E louise.tong@libertyglobalgroup.com

View our office locations

Shi Min Tan

Fl and D&O Portfolio Manager

T +65 6622 9185

E shimin.tan@libertyglobalgroup.com

Marie Yang

Senior Underwriter

T +65 6622 9245

E marie.yang@libertyglobalgroup.com
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